Trash Permit No.

Date:

Tire Permit No.

Freon Permit No.

NAME:

APPLICATION
TRASH TRANSFER STATION PERMITS

Phone (315)

STREET ADDRESS:

CITY, STATE, ZIP:

Pick UP Truck,
Commercial Van
Trailer

Passenger Vehicle
One Trip Passenger
Large Vehicle

Freon Permit:

$35.00 Tire Permit
Up to 19.5” Rim

$45.00

$20.00

$10.00

$50.00

$15.00

TOTAL DUE: S

$3.00 Each




