Trash Permit No	Date:
Tire Permit No	
Freon Permit No	

APPLICATION TRASH TRANSFER STATION PERMITS

NAME:			Phone (315)	
STREET ADDRESS:				
CITY, STATE, ZIP:				
Pick UP Truck, Commercial Van Trailer Passenger Vehicle One Trip Passenger Large Vehicle		\$35.00 \$45.00 \$20.00 \$10.00 \$ 50.00	Tire Permit Up to 19.5" Rim	\$ 3.00 Each
Freon Permit:		\$15.00		

TOTAL DUE: \$_____